

Special Case(POCSO)-29 of 2023(CIS-29 of 2023)
CNR NO WBBB050012812023

Order No.16

07.05.2026

Today is fixed for E.R of W.A.

Ld. Special P.P is present by filing hazira.

No E.R of W.A is received against the accused Akash Fulmali @ Sumantha Fulmali as yet.

Issue strong reminder to the O.C of the concerned PS.

To 30-06-2026 for E.R of W.A.

Judge Special POCSO, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885